Saturday, Sept 12 - Arena 1

Class 2
8:00 AM
8:06 AM
8:12 AM
8:18 AM
8:24 AM
8:30 AM
8:36 AM
8:42 AM Scratch

15 Minute Break - Change Arena

NNNNNNNN

Intro Level Test B - Junior/AA

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Jr
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Open

Jr

Ella Kunitzer
Beeca Leech
Nancy Pierce
Molly Sherwood
Maria Knoppers
Nancy Parrish
Leigh Ann Warren
Addyson Lepieh

Cherish DeWitt
Meike Vollmers
Kim Nobel

Jilaine Geurink
Nicole Pfeiffer
Madison Franckowiak
Elizabeth Lundeen
Ella Hoekstra

Avi Anand

Nicole Vezina
McKenna Rhoades
Lauren Schaltz
Elena Trumbull
Julia McDonald

Class 17 Championship Training Level Sponsored By Robyn Weston
9:15 AM 17  TLChampionsh  Open
9:22 AM 17  TL Championsh AA
9:29 AM 17  TL Championsh AA
9:36 AM 17  TL Championsh AA
9:43 AM 17 TLChampionsh  Open
9:50 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr
9:57 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr

10:04 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr
10:11 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr
10:18 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr
10:25 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr
10:32 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr
10:39 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr
10:46 AM 17  TL Championsh Jr

Trixie

Dr. Pepper

Phabio

Galileo

Mary Janes Last Dance
?

Adonis

Trixie

Design

Cody Black Knight
Extra Blazin Lad
Cody

Emenence Front
Salsa Dancer
Champs Proof
Drommels

Little Red Sports Car
Malibu Babe
Montanas Midnight Baby
Organized Chaos
Anusara

Tanner

165
470
215

90
419
361
474
319

64
178
455
225
213
164
468
236
250

48
158
373
492

21



10:54 AM

Class 15
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Class 14
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

Lunch Break

Class 33
12:30 PM

Class 7

12:38 PM
12:45 PM
12:52 PM

12:59 PM
1:06 PM
1:13 PM

Class 4
1:20 PM
1:27 PM
1:34 PM
1:41 PM
1:48 PM
1:55 PM
2:02 PM
2:09 PM
2:16 PM
2:23 PM

Lead Line

Junior

17

15
15

14
14
14
14
14

33

TL Championship

Lead Line
Lead Line

Equitation
Equitation
Equitation
Equitation
Equitation

Championship Awards Ring 1

Open Kim Nobel

Dressage Equitation Sponsored by Robyn Weston

Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr

Kensley DeVink
Whitney's Student

Elizabeth Lundeen
McKenna Rhoades
Sydney Stancil
Brooke Engles

Ella Kunitzer

Musical Freestyle Sponsored by Laurie Moore Dressage

Musical Freestyle First Leve Phyllis Walsh

First Level Test 1 - AA
SCRATCH

7 First 1 AA
7 First 1 AA
7 First 1 Jr
7 First 1 Jr
7 First 1 Jr
4A  TL1 Jr
4A  TL1 Jr
4A  TL1 Jr
4A  TL1 Jr
4A  TL1 Jr
4B TL1 Jr
4B TL1 Jr
4B TL1 Jr
4B TL1 Jr
4B TL1 Jr

Jilaine Geurink
Sue Casey

Daylore Kurzhais
Natalie Newell
Ella Hoekstra

Training Level Test 1 - Junior Sponsored by Laurie Moore Dressage

Elizabeth Anema
Elena Trumbull
Emma Crosby
Faith Hogan
Nicole Vezina
Lauren Schaltz
Brooke Engles

Ella Kunitzer
McKenna Swanson
Esther Heethuis

Extra Blazin Lad

Stone of Fire
?

Champs Proof

Montanas Midnight Baby

Sugar
Summer
Trixie

Stone of Fire

Cody
Saturday Night Dealer

Petra Tineke
Ben Jammin
Drommels

Daisy Mae
Anusara

Freighter HF

I'ma Lil Pipsqueak
Malibu Babe
Organized Chaos
Summer

Trixie

True To The Ladies
Zenay

455

129
202

468
158

22
209
165

431

225
349

409
449
236

337
492
198
353

48
373
209
165
466
239



Class 6 Training Level Test 3 - AA

2:30 PM 6 TL3
2:38 PM 6 TL3
2:45 PM 6 TL3

15 Minute Break

Class 8 First Level Test 2
Junior

3:08 PM 8 First 2 Jr Daylore Kurzhais

3:16 PM 8 First 2 Open Cherish DeWitt
Class 11 Second Level Test 2 - Junior

3:24 PM 11  Seccond 2 Jr Lexie Womba
Class 13 Third Level Test 1 - AA

3:32 PM 13 Third1 AA Haley Reinecke
Class 6 Training Level Test 3 - Junior Sponsored by Tim Walters and Tony Betten Ford

3:39 PM 6A TL3 Jr Elena Trumbull

3:46 PM 6A TL3 Jr Sydney Archer

3:53 PM 6A TL3 Jr Faith Hogan

4:00 PM 6A TL3 Jr McKenna Rhoades

4:07 PM 6A TL3 Jr Lauren Schaltz

4:14 PM 6B TL3 Jr Josie Kotowski

4:21 PM 6B TL3 Jr Madison Franckowiak

4:28 PM 6B TL3 Jr Sydney Stancil

4:35 PM 6B TL3 Jr Julia McDonald

4:43 AM 6B TL3 Jr Moncia Vandenberg
Class 13 Third Level Test 3 - AA

4:51 PM 13 Third 3 AA Haley Reinecke
Class 9 First Level Test 3 - AA

4:59 PM 9 First 3 AA Sue Casey

Junior

5:07 PM 9 First 3 Jr Delaney Smits

5:15 PM 9 First 3 AA Fran Cilella

5:22 PM 9 First 3 Open Cherish DeWitt

AA Meike Vollmers
AA Megan Behler
AA Kim Nobel

Cody Black Knight
Rain
Extra Blazin Lad

Petra Tineke
Dark Dream of Gold

Fred Astaire

DL's Isabella

Anusara

Hercules

I'ma Lil Pipsqueak
Montanas Midnight Baby
Organized Chaos
Princess

Salsa Dancer

Sugar

Tanner

Galileo

DL's Isabella

Saturday Night Dealer

Between The Lines
Phantom
Dark Dream of Gold

178
189
455

409
462

400

238

492
381
353
158
373
425
164

22

21
383

238

349

245
157
462

Saturday, Sept 12 - Arena 2

Class 1 avel Test A - Junior

8:18 AM Scratch 1 Intro A
8:24 AM 1 Intro A

Jr Addyson Lepier
Jr Julia McDonald

Trixie
Julz

319
183



Class 3 Intro Level Test C - Junior Sponsored by Robyn Weston
8:30 AM 3 Intro C Jr Sophie Fisher Elsa of Arendelle 231
8:36 AM 3 Intro C AA Annelies DeVink Fleur de Lys 304
8:42 AM 3 Intro C Jr Ella Kunitzer Trixie 165



AA

Julia McDonald
Becca Leech
Nancy Pierce
Molly Sherwood
Maria Knoppers
Nancy Parrish

Leigh Ann Warren
Emma Crosby
Julia McDonald
Brooke Engles

Sophie Fisher

Annelies DeVink

8:48 AM 3 Intro C AA
8:54 AM 3 Intro C AA
9:00 AM 3 Intro C AA
9:06 AM 3 Intro C AA
9:12 AM 3 Intro C AA
9:18 AM 3 Intro C AA
Open
9:24 AM 3 Intro C Open
Class 16 Championship Intro Level - Junior Sponsored by Kathy Walters
9:30 AM 16  Intro Champior Jr
9:36 AM 16  Intro Champior Jr
9:42 AM 16  Intro Champior Jr
9:48 AM 16  Intro Champior Jr
AA
9:54 AM 16  Intro Champior AA
Open
10:00 AM 16  Intro Champior Open

15 Minute Break - Change Arena

Cherish DeWitt

Fran Cilella

Natalie Newell
Delaney Smits
Monica Stanke
Madison Franckowiak

Barbara Bytwerk

Antonia Picard
Monica Stanke

Class 18 Championship First Level - AA Sponsored by Kathy Walters
10:20 AM 18  First Champion AA
Junior
10:28 AM 18 First Champion Jr
10:36 AM 18 First Champion Jr
10:44 AM 18  First Champion Jr
10:52 AM 18 First Champion Jr
Class 19 Championship Second Level - Sponsored by Kathy Walters
11:00 AM 19  Second Champ AA
Junior
11:08 AM 19  Second Champ Jr
11:16 AM 19  Second Championship
Class 19 Second Level Test 1 - AA Sponsored by Kathy Walters

Julz

Dr. Pepper
Fabio
Galileo

Mary Janes Last Dance
?

Adonis

Freighter HF
Julz

Summer

Elsa of Arendelle

Fleur de Lys

Design

Phantom

Ben Jammin
Between The Lines
Oakwny Cooper
Salsa Dancer

Wanderfee

Tip Toeing To Success
Oakwyn Cooper

183
470
215

90
419
361

474
198
183
209
231
304

64

157

449
245
321
164

230

208
321



11:24 AM 10 Second1 AA Fran Cilella
Junior
11:32 AM 10 Second 1 Jr Lexie Womba
Open
11:40 AM 10 Second 1 Open  Cherish DeWitt
Lunch Break Championship Awards Ring 1
Class 4 Training Level Test 1 - AA Sponsored by Kathy Walters
12:30 PM 4 TL1 AA Meike Vollmers
12:37 PM 4 TL1 AA Kim Juergen
12:44 PM 4 TL1 AA Connie Dabney
12:51 PM 4 TL1 AA Nancy Parrish
12:58 PM 4 TL1 AA Nancy Pierce
Open
1:06 PM 4 TL1 Open  Nicole Pfeiffer
Class 5 Training Level Test 2 - AA
1:13 PM 5 TL2 AA Meike Vollmers
1:21 PM 5 TL2 AA Kim Juergen
1:29 PM Scratch
1:37 PM 5 TL2 AA Annelies DeVink
1:45 PM 5 TL2 AA Megan Behler
1:53 PM 5 TL2 AA Connie Dabney
Junior Sponsored by Robyn Weston
Section A
2:00 PM 5A TL2 Jr Elizabeth Anema
2:08 PM 5A  TL2 Jr Emma Crosby
2:16 PM 5A TL2 Jr Sydney Archer
2:24 PM 5A TL2 Jr Faith Hogan
2:32 PM 5A TL2 Jr Nicole Vezina
2:40 PM 5A  TL2 Jr Lauren Schaltz
15-Minute Break
Section B
3:03 PM 5B TL2 Jr Josie Kotowski
3:11 PM 5B TL2 Jr Sydney Stancil
3:19 PM 5B TL2 Jr Julia McDonald
3:27 PM 5B TL2 Jr McKenna Swanson
3:35 PM 5B TL2 Jr Esther Heethuis
3:43 PM 5B TL2 Jr Brooke Engles
3:35 PM 5B TL2 Jr Monica Vandenberg

Class 5 Training Level Test 2 - Open

Phantom
Fred Astaire

Dark Dream of Gold

Cody Black Knight
Ella

Spirit of Liberty

?

Fabio

Emenence Front

Cody Black Knight
Ella

Fleur de Lys
Rain
Spirit of Liberty

Daisy Mae
Freighter HF
Hercules

I'ma Lil Pipsqueak
Malibu Babe
Organized Chaos

Princess

Sugar

Tanner

True To The Ladies
Zenay

Summer

Galileo

157
400

462

178
205
248
361
215

213

178
205

304
189
248

337
198
381
353

48
373

425
22

21
466
239
209
383



3:58 PM 5 TL2
Class 12 Second Level Test 3 - AA

4:06 PM 12  Second 3

Junior

4:14 PM 12  Second 3

4:22 PM 12  Second 3
Class 6 Training Level Test 3 - Open

4:30 PM 12 TL3

Open
AA
Jr

Jr

Open

Nicole Pfeiffer
Barbara Bytwerk
Antonia Picard

Lexie Womba

Kim Nobel

Emenence Front
Wanderfee
Tip Toeing To Success

Fred Astaire

Extra Blazin Lad

213

230

208

400

455






Sunday, Sep 13 - Arena 1

Class 20 Intro Level Test A - AA
7:45 AM 20 Intro A Jr Addyson Lepier
7:50 AM 20 Intro A AA Olivia Knight
Class 21 Intro Level Test B - AA
7:55 AM 21 Intro B Jr Sophie Fisher
8:00 AM 21 Intro B Jr Lauren Kendall
8:06 AM 21 Intro B AA Nancy Pierce
8:12 AM 21 Intro B AA Stacey Sikkenga
Junior
8:18 AM 21 Intro B Jr Addyson Lepier
8:24 AM Scratch
8:30 AM 21 Intro B Jr Olivia Knight
Open
8:36 AM 21 Intro B Open Elizabeth Jo Crosby
Class 22 Intro Level Test C - AA Sponsored by Tim Walters and Tony Betten Ford
8:51 AM 22 Intro C AA Nancy Pierce
8:57 AM 22 Intro C AA Stacey Sikkenga
Junior
9:04 AM 22 Intro C Jr Brooke Engles
9:10 AM 22 Intro C Jr Sophie Fisher
Open
9:16 AM 22 Intro C Open Suzannah Simon

15 Minute Break - Change Arena

Class 23 Training Level Test 1 - AA Sponsored by Laurie Moore Dressage
9:31 AM 23 23 TL1 AA Kim Juergen
9:38 AM 23 TL1 AA Nancy Pierce
Junior
9:46 AM 9 23 TL1 Jr Brooke Engles
9:53 AM 59 23 TL1 Jr Emma Crosby
Open
10:01 AM 23 TL1 Open Suzannah Simon
Class 26 First Level Test 1 Sponsored by Robyn Weston
10:09 AM 42 26 First 1 AA Meghan Minkus
10:16 AM  Scratch
10:23 AM 26 First 1 Jr Daylore Kurzhais

10:31 AM 26 First 1 Jr Elena Trumbull

Trixie
Dignified Luke

Elsa of Arendelle
Maggie Mae
Phabio
Poco Show King
Trixie

Dignified Luke
Descarado
Phabio

Poco Show King

Summer
Elsa of Arendelle

Artful Dior

Ella
Phabio

Summer
Freighter HF

Artful Dior

Nelis fan de Slachtedyk

Petra Tineke
Anusara

319
239

231
460
215
185
231

239

100

215

185

209
231

180

205
215

209
198

180

442

409
492



10:38 AM 26 First 1 Jr Natalie Newell
10:45 AM 26 First 1 Open Jennifer VanderPloeg
Class 24 Training Level Test 2 - AA Sponsored by Tim Walters and Tony Betten Ford
10:52 AM 24 TL2 AA Amber Tabor
11:00 AM 24 TL2 AA Megan Behler
11:08 AM 24 TL2 AA Kim Juergen
Junior
11:15 AM 24 TL2 Jr Josie Kotowski
11:23 AM 24 TL2 Jr Emma Crosby
11:30 AM 24 TL2 Jr Brooke Engles
11:38 AM 24 TL2 Jr Sydney Archer
Open
11:45 AM 24 TL2 Open Amber Tabor
11:53 AM AA 24 TL2 AA Meaghan Minkus
Class 27 First Level Test 2 - Junior
12:01 PM 27 First 2 Jr Madison Franckowiak
12:08 PM 27 First 2 Jr Emmalyn Sibley
Lunch Break
Class 33 Musical Freestyle - Second Level Sponsored by Laurie Moore Dressage
1:00 PM 33 Freestyle 2nd Le AA Barbara Bytwerk
Demo FEI - PSG Sponsored by Laurie Moore Dressage
1:10 PM FEI DEMO FEI PSG Pam Heglund
Class 32 Third Level Test 1 - Open
1:20 PM 32 TOC Third 1 Open Laurie Moore
Class 34 Rider Test Training Level
1:30 PM 34 Rider Test TL Jr McKenna Rhoades
Class 25 Training Level Test 3 - AA Sponsored by Tim Walters and Tony Betten Ford
1:40 PM 25 TL3 AA Megan Behler
Junior
1:47 PM 25 TL3 Jr Sydney Archer
1:55 PM 25 TL3 Open Jennifer VanderPloeg
2:02 PM 25 TL3 Jr Josie Kotowski
2:10 PM 25 TL3 Jr Elena Trumbull
2:17 PM 25 TL3 Jr Emma Crosby
2:25 PM 25 TL3 Jr McKenna Rhoades

Ben Jammin
Tanna

Rain
Ella
Princess
Freighter HF

Summer
Hercules

Nelis fan de Slachtedyk
Salsa Dancer
Ramasotti
Wanderfee
Letizia
Croupier Do Arete
Montanas Midnight Baby
Rain
Hercules
Tanna
Princess
Anusara

Freighter HF
Montanas Midnight Baby

449
235

406
189
205

425
198
209
381

406
442

164
423

230

196

184

158

189

381
235
425
492
198
158



Class 28 First Level Test 3 - Junior Sponsored by Tim Walters and Tony Betten Ford

2:32 PM 28
2:40 PM 28
2:47 PM 28
2:55 PM 28
3:03 PM 28
AA
3:10 PM 28

First 3
First 3
First 3
First 3
First 3

First 3

Class 31 Second Level Test 3 - AA

3:17 PM 31
Junior
3:25 PM 31
Class 32 Third Level Test 3
3:32 PM 32

Second 3

Second 3

TOC Third 3

Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr

AA

AA

Jr

Open

Daylore Kurzhais
Natalie Newell
Elena Trumbull

Madison Franckowiak

Emmalyn Sibley

Meaghan Minkus

Barbara Bytwerk

Antonia Picard

Laurie Moore

Petra Tineke
Ben Jammin
Anusara
Salsa Dancer
Ramasotti

Nelis fan de Slachtedyk

Wanderfee

Tip Toeing To Success

Croupier Do Arete

409
449
492
164
423

442

230

208

184



